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Report for Simplifying Copyright: Fair Use & Ownership In The Online Classroom

Completion Rate: 100%

  Complete 10

Totals: 10

Response Counts

1. Email address

Show Responses 

2. Overall the presentation was:

80.0% Excellent80.0% Excellent

20.0% Very Good20.0% Very Good

Value Percent

Excellent 80.0%
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Value Percent

Very Good 20.0%

3. The login process was:

60.0% Very Easy60.0% Very Easy

40.0% Easy40.0% Easy

Value Percent

Very Easy 60.0%

Easy 40.0%

4. Was the content what you expected? If no, please explain in the comment box at the end of this.

100.0% Yes100.0% Yes

Value Percent

Yes 100.0%
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ResponseID Response

2 PANE

9 Concept of Copyright

6 I knew most of what was presented, but it reaf�rmed my knowledge and understanding of this complex topic.

8 No copy = no copyright

5 PANE for fair use

4 PANE rubric

3 PANE, embedding items

5. What was the most valuable idea from the presentation? 

Hide Responses 

 Previous Page Next Page 

6. What topics are you interested in for future webinars?
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Show Responses 

No data: No responses found for this question.

7. Would you be willing to provide a testimonial for this webinar? If yes, please enter that testimonial here.

Hide Responses 

8. Do you want to be invited to a free trial site to try our other products?  We offer the following:  Online
Professional Development Membership For Your Campus Online Orientation For Students Online Orientation For
Parents Online Student Success Workshops Online Tutor Training

25.0% Yes25.0% Yes

37.5% No37.5% No

37.5% Already been invited37.5% Already been invited

Value Percent

Yes 25.0%

No 37.5%

Already been invited 37.5%

9. Comments or Questions
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This is a report for "Simplifying Copyright: Fair Use & Ownership In The Online Classroom" (Survey #4597190)

ResponseID Response

10 great webinar but wished there was a little more time to ask questions at the end instead of squeezing in more quizzes...
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